51

Ayo[)ropma,tmm for Publw Wor/cs Sermc()c

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.

1047
1048
1049
1050

1051
1062
1053
1054
1055
1056
1057

1058
1059
1060
1061
1062
1063
1064

1065
1066

1067

1068
1069
1070

1071
1072

1073
1074

1075
1076
1077
1078
1079
1080
1081

1082

1083;

1084
1085

1086:

1087
1088

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS— coniinued.

VOTE No. 59—continued.
Roaps, BTC.—continued.
Tawmarunui Road District—continued.

Papakauri

Pukenui (£1 for £1)

Pukerimu (£1 for £1)

Pungarehu Road (Waitoru Stream
Bridge)

Ramaroa Road (£1 for £1)

Rangitoto (£1 for £1) .

School Road, Hangatiki...

Taiparu (£1 for £1)

Takiri (£1 for £1)

Takiri to Mokauiti (£1 for £1)

Taumatamaire (£50, £1 for £1)

Te Kuiti to Taumarunui—

Kopaki to Mangapeehi (2 brldrfes)

Kopaki Overbridge .

Mangapeehi to Poro-o-tarao

Waimiha to Ongarue (£2 for £1) ...
Te Mapara (£2 for £1), (on account)
Tiki Tiki Road (£2 for £1), (on account)
Trooper’s Road (on account of £1,750,

£1 for £1)

Waikawau (lower), (£1 for. £1)

Waikawau (lower), (access to Ordish),
(£2 for £1)

Waipa River Road—

Ranganui Section (£4 for £1), (on

account)

Waipa Stream bridges (2)
Wairoroma Btream Bridge (West’ s)
Waitataura Road (Waitataura Stream

Bridge)

Waitomo Valley Road

Survey, acquisition, and legalization of
roads, drains, gravel-pits, protective
works, tramways, horse-paddocks,

&e.

Supervision
Miscellaneous works and ¢ services, in-
cluding assistance towards the con-

struction of roads, bridges, tracks, &e.

Total—Taumarunui

Stratford Road District—

Hutiwai Road

Kaipikari (£1 for £1)

Kaka (£1 for £1)

Mangaongaonga

Matau North Road (£1 for £1)

Mohakatino Valley .

Mohakatino Va,lley Road (Ma,ngakm-
kiri Bridge)

North Beach Road (£1 for £1)

Okau (£1 for £1)

Okoke (£800, £1 10s. for £1)

Piko (£1 for £1)

Tupoki Road (Mimi Stream Brldge)
(£50, £1 for £1)

Turangi Road (£1 for £1)

Uruti (£2 for £1) .

Waitomo

Clifton

1927-928,

|
£ £

723
483
136
550

150
309
450
150
167
2,097
383

318
1,000
500
200
100
100
1,500

184
240

600

950
160
250

500
250

3,000
250

308
250
775
200

57
262
160

250
200
1,003
266
350

100

661



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

