Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

	100ADS, E10.—60			
Item.			1927–28.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.			
	VOTE No. 59—continued.		£	£
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.		İ	
	Taumarunui Road District—continued.			
1047		Waitomo	723	
1048		,,	483	
$1049 \\ 1050$		* ***	136 550	
1000	Bridge)	,,	550	
1051	Ramaroa Road (£1 for £1)	,,	150	
1052	Rangitoto (£1 for £1)	,,	309	
1053		,,	450	
$1054 \\ 1055$	- I - ()	,,	150	
1056		,,	$\begin{bmatrix} 167 \\ 2,097 \end{bmatrix}$	
1057	Taumatamaire (£50, £1 for £1)	,,	383	
	Te Kuiti to Taumarunui—			
1058		,,	318	
$\frac{1059}{1060}$,,	1,000	
1060	Mangapeehi to Poro-o-tarao Waimiha to Ongarue (£2 for £1)	,,	$\frac{500}{200}$	
1062	Te Mapara (£2 for £1), (on account)	"	100	
1063	Tiki Tiki Road (£2 for £1), (on account)	,,,	100	
1064	Trooper's Road (on account of £1,750,	,,	1,500	
1065	£1 for £1) Weike wey (lower) (£1 for £1)	,	184	
1066	1 // (//)	,,	240	
	(£2 for £1)	,,	240	
400-	Waipa River Road—			
1067	Ranganui Section (£4 for £1), (on	,,	600	
1068	account) Waipa Stream bridges (2)		950	
1069		,,	160	
1070	Waitataura Road (Waitataura Stream	,,	250	
1071	Bridge)		500	
$\frac{1071}{1072}$	Waitomo Valley Road Survey, acquisition, and legalization of	,,	$\begin{bmatrix} 500 \\ 250 \end{bmatrix}$	
1012	roads, drains, gravel-pits, protective	•••	250	
	works, tramways, horse-paddocks,			
1079	&c.		9,000	
$1073 \\ 1074$	Supervision Miscellaneous works and services, in-	•••	$\frac{3,000}{250}$	
TOLE	cluding assistance towards the con-		200	
	struction of roads, bridges, tracks, &c.			
	m + 1 m	[-		
	Total—Taumarunui		73,707	
	Out of David District			
1075	Stratford Road District— Hutiwai Road	Clifton	308	
1076	Kaipikari (£1 for £1)	,,	250	
1077	Kaka (£1 for £1)	,,	775	
1078		,,	200	
1079 1080	Matau North Road (£1 for £1) Mohakatino Valley	,,	$\begin{bmatrix} 57 \\ 262 \end{bmatrix}$	
1080	Mohakatino Valley Road (Mangakiri-	,,	160	
	kiri Bridge)	,,	200	
1082	North Beach Road (£1 for £1)	,,	250	
1083 1084	Okau (£1 for £1) Okoke (£800, £1 10s. for £1)	,,	1 003	
1085	Piko (£1 for £1)	,,	1,003	
1086	Tupoki Road (Mimi Stream Bridge),	"	350	
1005	(£50, £1 for £1)		100	
$\frac{1087}{1088}$	Turangi Road (£1 for £1) Uruti (£2 for £1)	,,	$\frac{100}{561}$	
1000	Oruti (£2 ior £1)	,,	001	